Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 11/11/2023
Under 13 Girls 3000m Individual Results
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No
75
49
22
74
12
14
79
76
27
24
46
16
21
50
2
20
126
33
26
52
15
70
18
72
65
47
55
7
58
63
64
78
68
32
36
71
57
1340

67
51
31
54
13
11
37
62

Name

Purdey Hutchings
Tyla Jade Thomas
Sofia Mossi
Sienna Ellis

Evie De Bruyn
Alba Homans-Yau
Aimee Watts
Arianne Launders
Sophia-Rose Bonnar
Freya Pearson
Matilda Holliday
Isabella Jenkins
Chloe Morez
Sonika Thwaites-Ramaiya
Zara Chappell
Elisabeth McGillivray
Shevia Ryan
Lizzie Sanders
Aoife Stanley
Miller Payne
Harriet Hughes
Maisie Kemp

Eva John

Emily Butcher
Lauren Copp
Amily Morgan
Gwennan Thomas
Ellin Wilson

Layla Martin

Abi Seal

Ellen Simmons
Rika Paterson
Sophie Robinson
Daisy O'Brien
Neve Arnould
Naomi Wright
Ava-Mai Malone
Clementine Swainson
Sofia Marin-Quinn
Daisy Easterbrook
Eva Hiney

Saskia Moon
Chloe Orridge
Freya Denbow
Nancie Cox

Maddi Benfield
Jessica Patterson

Club

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Ashford AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway Tri

Paddock Wood AC

Paddock Wood AC

Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Cambridge Harriers

Central Park Athletics

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Medway Tri

Tonbridge AC

Ashford AC

Sevenoaks AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Central Park Athletics
Paddock Wood AC

Time
11:10
11:13
11:33
11:40
11:46
11:59
12:12
12:13
12:19
12:26
12:33
12:36
12:37
12:42
12:44
12:49
12:52
12:52
12:54
12:57
13:02
13:03
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:18
13:32
13:41
13:47
13:56
14:05
14:06
14:14
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:27
14:39
14:43
14:48
15:02
15:13
16:20
16:45



